Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

13 e 22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Junior

Prova - 22 Etapa

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:59:19

Sdo José - Potecas 1,500 km

24/10/2021 15:20
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(108) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
T 6:00:31.868
2 1:57.937 +0.595 6:02:29.805
3 1:58.043 +0.701 6:04:27.848
4 1:57.342 6:06:25.190
5 1:59.655 +2313 6:08:24.845
6 2:02.419 +5.077 6:10:27.264
7 2:00.586 +3244 6:12:27.850
8 1:58.795 +1453 6:14:26.645
(17) ZION BERCHTOLD
T 6:00:34.481
2 2:00.465 +3.084 6:02:34.946
3 1:58.779 +1398 6:04:33.725
4 1:59.171 +1.790 6:06:32.896
5 2:00.230 +2.849 6:08:33.126
6 1:58.782 +1401 6:10:31.908
7 1:57.381 6:12:29.289
8 1:57.690 +0.309 6:14:26.979
(112) DANIEL VON ZESCHAU TOMELIN
T 6:00:40.177
2 2:13.374 +0.757 6:02:53.551
3 2:13.627 +1.010 6:05:07.178
4 2:13.111 +0494 6:07:20.289
5 6:09:32.906
6 : +1.656 6:11:47.179
7 2:14.289 +1672 6:14:01.468
8 2:15.741 +3.124 6:16:17.209
(4) VINICIUS IELO MARTINS DE OLIVE
T 6:00:39.663
2 2:17.215 6:02:56.878
3 2:29.254 +12.039 6:05:26.132
4 2:19.615 +2400 6:07:45.747
5 2:18.772 +1557 6:10:04.519
6 2:21.130 +3915 6:12:25.649
7 2:21.265 +4.050 6:14:46.914
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